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Head & jamb gasketing,  
meeting stile
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Options: 

ZAG Ligature resistant gasketing

S Order as a set

SEC Security screws

Finishes: 

A Aluminum mill finish

BK Aluminum black anodized

D Aluminum dark bronze anodized

G Aluminum gold anodized

Certifications:

Fire rated-UL10c

Smoke and draft control

ANSI/BHMA: 

99A, 99BK, 99D, 99G R3E164, R3E735

99

.075"
(1.9)

.395"
(10.0)

#6 x 1.00"(25.4) PPHSDS

Silicone

1.00"(25.4)
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